
OFFHAND PISTOL 176 & UP # of OFFHAND RIFLE 160 & Up # of BENCH REST PISTOL 180 & UP # of BENCH REST RIFLE 195-200 # of
HIGH MASTER  Average Shoots HIGH MASTER  Average Shoots HIGH MASTER  Average Shoots HIGH MASTER  Average Shoots

Falotico Jim 191.90 20 Falotico Jim 163.40 20 Hayes JC 192.80 20 Lehman Mike 199.70 20
McLean Dennis 178.75 20    Halbach Ken 191.20 20 Hayes J.C. 199.05 20

Halback, Joan 190.45 20 Golden Maureen 198.35 20
Carnal Jim 189.89 9 Stone Harold 196.78 37
Lehman Mike 188.20 5 Halbach Ken 196.67 15
Reeves Robert 186.22 9 Anderson Joe 196.23 22
Ellis Jeanette 184.43 14 West Ed 196.13 38
Monteforte Vince 181.85 20 Webb Bonnie 195.97 35
Meno Frank 180.43 14 Gregory Dale 195.67 21
Langwald Tim 177.04 25 Busch Sue 195.45 20
   Arzola Jim 195.20 25

Peet Bob 195.15 20
Barclay Dan 194.76 21
Langwald Tim 194.18 22

OFFHAND PISTOL 172-175.99 # of OFFHAND RIFLE 140-159.99 # of BENCH REST PISTOL 173-179.99 # of BENCH REST RIFLE 192.194.99 # of
MASTER  Average Shoots MASTER  Average Shoots MASTER  Average Shoots MASTER  Average Shoots

#REF! #REF! #REF! Langwald Tim 142.54 26 Manion Craig 179.34 35 Halbach Joan 194.15 20
   Schnurr Vicki 178.26 19 Rodriguez Ray 193.00 31
   Barclay Dan 177.95 21 Manion Craig 192.54 35

McGrain Scott 176.05 22 Ellis Jeanette 192.50 16
Lundeen, Mark 175.78 27 Lundeen Mark 192.21 24
McLean Dennis 175.60 5 Fitzgerald Richard 191.89 19
Eckhoff Al 173.29 7

Section 112 Member must complete 20 matches to be eligible for Competition Awards & Dinner

2019-2020 COMPETITION Note: Classifications are updated every 5th match a competitor shoots (ie. 5th, 10th, 15th)

Once Classified !   You can only Move UP!  NOT down ! 8/28/2019 SCORING LEADERS BY CLASSIFICATION

Competition starts on the 1st Thursday at Rio Range Following  4th of July (ie) 7/12/2019
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OFFHAND PISTOL 162-171.99 # of OFFHAND RIFLE 121-139.99 # of BENCH REST PISTOL 165-172.99 # of BENCH REST RIFLE 187-191.99 # of
EXPERT  Average Shoots EXPERT  Average Shoots EXPERT  Average Shoots EXPERT  Average Shoots

Langwald Tim 171.52 31 Hayes J.C. 117.35 20 Holmes Carl 171.77 22 Denke J 191.22 36
Gregory Dale 169.50 12    Bonfant Craig 168.43 14 Ring Walter 190.90 21
Halbach, Ken 169.45 20 Brenner Bob 168.27 33 Tosi Ed 190.38 32
Lytle Jim 169.05 22 Grimes Jerry 167.00 20 Bondar Chuck 189.68 37
Davidson Larry 168.54 24 Schnurr Mike 165.52 25 Holmes Carl 189.32 22
Bush, Mike 167.63 8 Stone Harold 161.67 9 Hill George 188.14 36
Currie Dan 164.70 10 Monteforte Vince 187.86 22
Beaumont Vic 163.00 9    McGrain Scott 187.86 21
Barcley Dan 162.95 19    Davidson Larry 182.37 30
Hipple,Dick 162.18 22    
Armstrong Ken 150.55 20    

OFFHAND PISTOL 151-161.99 # of OFFHAND RIFLE 117-120.99 # of BENCH REST PISTOL 155-164.99 # of BENCH REST RIFLE 183-186.99 # of
SHARPSHOOTER  Average Shoots SHARPSHOOTER  Average Shoots SHARPSHOOTER  Average Shoots SHARPSHOOTER  Average Shoots

Pifer Mike 159.70 10 Neumeister Warren 117.25 20 Koren Velaina 163.65 20 Riggs David 186.76 21
Holmes Carl 159.45 22 Gregory Dale 111.35 20 Davidson Larry 157.10 21 Ross Dan 186.19 32
Schnurr Vicki 158.58 12 Holmes Carl 94.64 22 Gallagher Rod 157.00 5 Geary Jim 185.38 21
Regenold Timothy 157.97 29 Harris Earl 153.84 37 Meno Frank 184.73 22
Hayes J.C. 157.75 20    Lupton Doug 183.88 24
Schnurr Mike 156.75 24 Dionne Pierre 182.58 24
Neumeister, Warren 155.55 20    
Martin Barry 153.71 24    
Arnold Bruce 150.48 23    
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OFFHAND PISTOL 144-150.99 # of OFFHAND RIFLE 95-116.99 # of BENCH REST PISTOL 135-154.99 # of BENCH REST RIFLE 173-182.99 # of
 MARKSMAN  Average Shoots  MARKSMAN  Average Shoots  MARKSMAN  Average Shoots  MARKSMAN  Average Shoots

Johnson Olof 135.44 18 Piefer Mike 100.57 7 Zimmerman Brad 153.29 7 Yuskevich Peter 181.38 21
Herman Don 147.18 28 Grimes Jerry 178.50 22

   Pifer Mike 177.89 9
Carlson Butch 177.10 29
Cohen Jeff 176.30 10
Callen Len 176.13 24
Lucus Darrell 175.35 20
Chlebek Henry 175.15 20
McKinney Garry 173.75 8

OFFHAND PISTOL 0-143.99 # of OFFHAND RIFLE 0-94.99 # of BENCH REST PISTOL 0-134.99 # of BENCH REST RIFLE 0-172.99 # of
SHOOTIST  Average Shoots SHOOTIST  Average Shoots SHOOTIST  Average Shoots SHOOTIST  Average Shoots

Tether Jay 141.00 9 Blair Lee 93.50 6 Arnold Bruce 127.75 8 Harris Earl 170.85 27
Harris Earl 139.05 37 Armstrong Ken 93.20 20    Bonifant Craig 170.69 13
Herman Donald 127.07 28 Harris Earl 79.41 34 Arnold Bruce 168.82 22

Hurley, John 77.24 21 Rose Norman 167.83 24
Johnson Olof 64.69 16 Brenner Bob 167.61 33

Schneider Tom 166.47 30
Beaumont Vic 163.75 8
Mitchell, Frank 161.62 13
Puleo Nolan 161.44 36
JohnsonWayne 155.52 21



    

OFFHAND PISTOL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

MEMBER CLASSIFICATION AVERAGE

Letter Printout LEVEL SCORE 38

Armstrong Ken  MARKSMAN 150.55 20 18 38 164 157 153 150 148 159 152 167 153 125 130 142 165 140 160 147 150 149 152 148
Arnold Bruce SHARPSHOOTER 150.48 23 15 38 145 143 160 146 155 165 166 150 174 145 157 150 147 127 153 151 161 156 152 149 138 138 133
Barcley Dan EXPERT 162.95 19 19 38 163 158 168 169 168 165 172 156 164 151 154 158 154 166 165 160 167 172 166
Beaumont Vic EXPERT 163.00 9 29 38 162 157 165 161 166 156 177 157 166
Bush, Mike EXPERT 167.63 8 30 38 164 169 164 172 163 172 163 174
Currie Dan EXPERT 164.70 10 28 38 163 163 178 164 160 161 160 171 159 168
Davidson Larry EXPERT 168.54 24 14 38 158 163 150 157 168 161 180 172 179 168 165 173 166 169 167 171 171 171 175 175 162 174 176 174
Dionne Pierre  139.00 4 34 38 148 133 146 129
Falotico Jim HIGH MASTER 191.90 20 18 38 191 193 188 195 187 190 189 190 186 193 196 195 195 195 192 195 192 190 193 193
Gregory Dale EXPERT 169.50 12 26 38 179 170 160 175 175 181 170 126 174 179 175 170
Golden Maureen  142.50 2 36 38 139 146
Halbach, Ken EXPERT 169.45 20 18 38 168 171 172 170 169 176 171 166 165 174 174 168 164 170 166 160 174 172 166 173
Harris Earl SHOOTIST 139.05 37 1 38 127 122 131 141 134 139 126 133 127 144 144 135 136 140 142 155 165 143 144 145 142 138 130 147 131 127 141 134 123 140 138 162 150 142 139 156 132
Hayes J.C. SHARPSHOOTER 157.75 20 18 38 167 154 155 161 135 165 161 170 158 151 151 166 156 159 170 151 156 145 167 157
Herman Donald SHOOTIST 127.07 28 10 38 124 134 126 110 136 119 104 121 94 130 103 116 109 102 124 129 147 140 141 135 119 131 142 157 138 152 139 136
Hipple,Dick EXPERT 162.18 22 16 38 165 162 144 167 170 156 172 163 166 169 166 167 154 164 158 163 161 152 162 161 167 159
Holmes Carl SHARPSHOOTER 159.45 22 16 38 178 159 169 146 157 149 160 168 157 165 149 146 162 162 159 160 170 155 147 160 171 159
Holmes Mike  158.50 2 36 38 164 153
Johnson Olof  MARKSMAN 135.44 18 20 38 137 84 123 130 145 164 144 137 137 130 136 142 153 140 118 150 124 144
Langwald Tim EXPERT 171.52 31 7 38 173 168 165 163 165 176 168 147 156 178 168 174 174 177 157 170 164 181 180 187 159 169 171 179 177 174 175 188 179 179 176
Lytle Jim EXPERT 169.05 22 16 38 165 172 165 172 166 171 174 175 169 172 161 169 171 166 161 178 162 178 167 170 170 165
Martin Barry SHARPSHOOTER 153.71 24 14 38 157 146 145 177 138 159 148 158 150 143 148 158 140 135 150 161 160 167 155 151 163 155 165 160
McLean Dennis HIGH MASTER 178.75 20 18 38 170 187 186 181 178 172 181 177 182 179 183 178 174 181 170 179 181 177 183 176
Neumeister, Warren SHARPSHOOTER 155.55 20 18 38 155 150 156 142 166 172 160 148 154 167 156 154 139 156 149 153 159 148 161 166
Pifer Mike SHARPSHOOTER 159.70 10 28 38 174 161 131 160 163 163 147 167 164 167
Regenold Timothy SHARPSHOOTER 157.97 29 9 38 158 168 171 157 163 155 151 135 127 144 154 166 170 158 168 152 158 159 162 157 165 162 168 151 155 154 166 166 161
Rafuse Tom  #DIV/0! 0 38 38
Schnurr Mike SHARPSHOOTER 156.75 24 14 38 152 159 167 162 161 149 170 147 158 166 170 158 149 166 140 158 149 150 144 167 145 164 158 153
Schnurr Vicki SHARPSHOOTER 158.58 12 26 38 153 158 163 155 158 148 170 158 159 152 156 173
Tether Jay SHOOTIST 141.00 9 29 38 142 139 120 142 156 149 140 146 135
Blank  #DIV/0! 0 38 38

HIGH MASTER 176-200

MASTER 172-175.99

EXPERT 162-171.99

SHARPSHOOTER 151-161.99

 MARKSMAN 144-150.99

SHOOTIST 0-143.99
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OFFHAND RIFLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

MEMBER CLASSIFICATION AVERAGE

Letter Printout LEVEL SCORE 38
Armstrong Ken SHOOTIST 93.20 20 18 38 63 69 92 92 89 109 115 107 99 90 67 109 89 105 81 111 103 75 100 99
Blair Lee SHOOTIST 93.50 6 32 38 97 89 98 80 86 111
Falotico Jim HIGH MASTER 163.40 20 18 38 165 162 140 171 163 164 169 155 177 161 142 152 160 162 171 175 170 162 171 176
Gregory Dale SHARPSHOOTER 111.35 20 18 38 114 122 119 111 133 109 103 89 128 108 121 107 93 111 97 122 98 133 106 103
Harris Earl SHOOTIST 79.41 34 4 38 101 70 51 59 77 61 64 52 94 76 108 89 77 109 76 64 86 62 65 74 79 99 82 84 87 95 66 105 80 82 81 93 84 68
Hayes J.C. EXPERT 117.35 20 18 38 111 123 120 118 135 103 88 110 125 115 119 111 105 122 138 118 117 110 133 126
Hipple Dick 64.00 2 36 38 72 56
Holmes Carl SHOOTIST 94.64 22 16 38 75 95 90 92 116 81 67 109 117 75 112 94 90 100 100 109 84 85 95 117 91 88
Hurley, John SHOOTIST 77.24 21 17 38 29 53 58 72 97 82 94 94 90 83 92 75 81 112 80 78 54 45 81 84 88
Johnson Olof SHOOTIST 64.69 16 22 38 50 95 45 43 68 60 79 70 68 81 66 103 88 67 32 20
Langwald Tim MASTER 142.54 26 12 38 133 135 157 144 134 145 154 143 149 151 138 144 134 145 140 152 137 156 148 125 124 138 140 155 158 127
Mitchell Frank  108.50 2 36 38 99 118
Neumeister Warren SHARPSHOOTER 117.25 20 18 38 113 85 62 133 136 141 100 122 133 99 123 128 120 111 121 135 147 125 107 104
Piefer Mike  MARKSMAN 100.57 7 31 38 104 90 104 101 112 96 97
Blank #DIV/0! 0 38 38

HIGH MASTER 160-200  
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BENCHREST PISTOL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

MEMBER CLASSIFICATION AVERAGE

Letter Printout LEVEL SCORE 38
Arnold Bruce SHOOTIST 127.75 8 30 38 135 133 118 137 144 119 96 140
Barclay Dan MASTER 177.95 21 17 38 164 179 182 175 166 179 186 176 172 173 187 178 184 185 180 178 180 177 185 176 175
Beaumont Vic 164.00 1 37 38 164
Bonfant Craig EXPERT 168.43 14 24 38 159 170 155 159 178 162 182 177 169 176 168 166 166 171
Brenner Bob EXPERT 168.27 33 5 38 179 175 170 168 165 169 172 172 172 173 169 172 166 157 172 169 169 171 162 161 171 167 167 166 155 159 188 161 154 167 173 175 167
Busch, Mike 144.00 1 37 38 144
Callen Len 98.00 1 37 38 98
Carnal Jim HIGH MASTER 189.89 9 29 38 189 190 192 186 190 183 194 192 193
Davidson Larry SHARPSHOOTER 157.10 21 17 38 156 159 173 141 162 147 163 166 144 168 172 171 172 140 155 148 145 154 146 148 169
Eckhoff Al MASTER 173.29 7 31 38 172 173 176 186 168 166 172
Ellis Jeanette HIGH MASTER 184.43 14 24 38 189 190 175 188 185 177 187 175 192 191 181 181 188 183
Grimes Jerry EXPERT 167.00 20 18 38 169 177 172 169 160 170 160 173 174 173 159 159 161 165 164 149 169 174 179 164
Gallagher Rod SHARPSHOOTER 157.00 5 33 38 170 130 165 163 C
Hayes JC HIGH MASTER 192.80 20 18 38 194 193 196 196 190 176 192 194 196 193 196 199 185 195 196 191 191 192 194 197
Halback, Joan HIGH MASTER 190.45 20 18 38 178 188 195 195 189 196 195 187 192 194 193 183 184 188 194 193 193 186 189 197
Halbach Ken HIGH MASTER 191.20 20 18 38 185 188 195 186 182 195 192 194 196 190 195 189 193 196 187 194 185 193 191 198
Harris Earl SHARPSHOOTER 153.84 37 1 38 153 153 149 156 153 157 143 160 135 169 165 162 146 169 168 156 163 141 145 154 152 153 168 161 158 157 156 141 157 144 162 161 157 128 133 161 146
Herman Don  MARKSMAN 147.18 28 10 38 152 134 144 138 155 152 142 142 157 151 133 146 136 135 138 158 157 145 154 138 151 149 139 161 164 131 156 163
Holmes Carl EXPERT 171.77 22 16 38 157 173 151 172 173 180 178 175 171 172 178 167 165 182 177 181 176 180 153 171 173 174
Koren Velaina SHARPSHOOTER 163.65 20 18 38 175 155 157 178 170 171 168 157 159 162 171 164 159 159 161 150 151 185 156 165
Langwald Tim HIGH MASTER 177.04 25 13 38 168 171 174 186 143 199 173 179 188 182 189 172 180 182 166 171 179 186 162 174 173 181 180 181 187
Lehman Mike HIGH MASTER 188.20 5 33 38 190 190 187 187 187
Lundeen, Mark MASTER 175.78 27 11 38 168 178 170 182 182 143 173 175 176 185 184 175 176 173 179 188 178 172 167 170 176 145 183 192 185 185 186
Manion Craig MASTER 179.34 35 3 38 173 171 183 178 182 182 182 181 173 182 177 172 193 181 183 175 169 187 180 191 184 170 173 178 182 186 183 172 170 182 184 182 181 173 182
McGrain Scott MASTER 176.05 22 16 38 155 157 158 155 169 171 177 178 178 186 177 186 177 181 190 180 185 176 180 189 186 182
McLean Dennis MASTER 175.60 5 33 38 175 163 163 188 189
Meno Frank MASTER 180.43 14 24 38 177 178 179 179 182 184 178 177 190 182 179 174 179 188
Monteforte Vince HIGH MASTER 181.85 20 18 38 185 190 173 179 183 179 188 180 181 187 175 180 183 185 191 177 180 180 176 185
Neumeister Warren 148.00 2 36 38 165 131
Payne, Mike 122.00 1 37 38 122
Rafuse Tom 143.33 3 35 38 102 155 173
Reeves Robert HIGH MASTER 186.22 9 29 38 190 185 185 189 190 184 185 184 184
Schnurr Mike EXPERT 165.52 25 13 38 173 180 170 168 163 172 161 163 164 167 163 177 169 179 172 157 166 166 170 148 163 152 154 166 155
Schnurr Vicki MASTER 178.26 19 19 38 168 156 188 180 180 187 181 170 191 182 166 168 184 187 188 184 165 182 180
Stone Harold SHARPSHOOTER 161.67 9 29 38 172 177 170 140 180 167 141 185 123
Zimmerman Brad  MARKSMAN 153.29 7 31 38 165 159 145 148 150 148 158

Blank #DIV/0! 0 38 38
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MEMBER CLASSIFICATION  AVERAGE

Legal Printout LEVEL SCORE 38
Anderson Joe HIGH MASTER 196.23 22 16 38 197 195 196 195 192 196 196 196 199 198 197 197 194 196 199 197 196 195 195 198 195 198
Arnold Bruce SHOOTIST 168.82 22 16 38 165 158 159 167 153 164 178 182 174 167 177 172 175 164 175 181 187 160 182 160 165 149
Arzola Jim HIGH MASTER 195.20 25 13 38 197 195 192 193 198 198 197 194 195 195 196 192 191 197 190 197 195 194 195 199 200 193 195 198 194
Barclay Dan HIGH MASTER 194.76 21 17 38 197 195 192 195 197 199 196 198 194 191 198 187 195 196 194 196 193 196 194 191 196
Beaumont Vic SHOOTIST 163.75 8 30 38 161 164 170 175 147 172 171 150
Bondar Chuck EXPERT 189.68 37 1 38 177 192 187 195 189 182 193 189 196 195 191 186 190 193 194 196 193 191 190 185 188 192 190 190 190 195 188 192 197 194 184 189 193 186 181 185 180
Bonifant Craig SHOOTIST 170.69 13 25 38 166 183 166 174 172 143 179 180 171 174 151 173 187
Bourgeois Ron  168.33 3 35 38 164 162 179
Brenner Bob SHOOTIST 167.61 33 5 38 169 173 163 173 161 162 164 173 170 175 176 170 169 179 157 177 172 169 179 170 180 156 176 156 162 149 149 154 164 172 164 170 178
Busch Sue HIGH MASTER 195.45 20 18 38 196 183 198 197 195 195 198 200 198 199 193 195 196 196 198 189 195 194 198 196
Callen Len  MARKSMAN 176.13 24 14 38 172 184 178 173 179 180 174 156 182 178 183 167 176 178 179 173 162 178 181 173 182 177 175 187
Carlson Butch  MARKSMAN 177.10 29 9 38 180 178 186 168 169 188 181 180 171 175 169 183 165 188 188 168 174 179 180 176 168 181 187 175 167 176 186 172 178
Carnal James  196.00 3 35 38 196 197 195
Chlebek Henry  MARKSMAN 175.15 20 18 38 180 183 182 178 173 167 154 192 179 179 184 185 177 172 188 155 140 176 177 182
Cohen Jeff  MARKSMAN 176.30 10 28 38 177 173 183 176 171 172 176 177 177 181
Davidson Larry EXPERT 182.37 30 8 38 195 188 193 190 176 194 187 178 176 185 171 189 184 176 166 186 176 180 195 187 189 189 174 182 141 179 187 191 181 186
Denke J EXPERT 191.22 36 2 38 190 191 187 183 185 190 190 194 187 182 192 193 194 190 189 195 195 188 197 192 195 188 195 185 185 194 191 198 193 194 195 194 188 200 194 191
Dionne Pierre SHARPSHOOTER 182.58 24 14 38 168 180 192 189 185 184 190 183 183 188 184 191 189 181 193 181 176 186 185 187 171 186 167 163
Ellis Jeanette MASTER 192.50 16 22 38 195 194 196 193 191 193 190 193 190 193 194 194 182 196 193 193
Eveson Dick  156.00 1 37 38 156
Fitzgerald Richard MASTER 191.89 19 19 38 192 195 190 188 196 196 193 193 190 190 193 191 194 180 197 195 193 189 191
Geary Jim SHARPSHOOTER 185.38 21 17 38 190 172 189 176 190 184 178 183 191 179 192 192 191 185 194 179 181 185 192 187 183
Golden Maureen HIGH MASTER 198.35 20 18 38 199 198 198 196 199 199 197 197 197 199 198 200 199 199 200 199 194 200 199 200
Gregory Dale HIGH MASTER 195.67 21 17 38 193 197 199 195 195 195 197 196 197 197 197 195 194 200 194 189 194 197 200 191 197
Grimes Jerry  MARKSMAN 178.50 22 16 38 182 182 186 172 159 179 184 186 176 185 195 171 169 178 180 181 189 159 184 173 184 173
Harris Earl SHOOTIST 170.85 27 11 38 177 163 170 166 179 168 163 149 169 174 169 175 183 183 180 114 171 176 176 172 181 181 181 176 173 172 172
Halbach Ken HIGH MASTER 196.67 15 23 38 200 197 199 198 200 186 191 198 197 197 200 198 198 196 195
Halbach Joan MASTER 194.15 20 18 38 192 197 193 196 194 193 191 192 195 192 190 195 199 197 196 199 187 193 198 194
Hayes J.C. HIGH MASTER 199.05 20 18 38 200 199 200 200 199 200 199 200 200 198 198 199 199 200 199 199 200 200 198 194
Herman Don  #DIV/0! 0 38 38
Hill George EXPERT 188.14 36 2 38 181 179 191 190 194 192 183 176 191 172 189 188 193 196 190 190 188 192 197 193 187 192 184 192 188 185 189 195 193 183 185 186 189 191 188 181
Holmes Carl EXPERT 189.32 22 16 38 192 192 190 196 186 188 186 191 192 188 190 193 188 191 196 192 194 186 175 193 186 180
Hoos Don  185.50 2 36 38 186 185
JohnsonWayne SHOOTIST 155.52 21 17 38 148 155 161 168 135 148 169 170 172 166 165 86 141 146 176 155 168 141 159 163 174
Langwald Tim HIGH MASTER 194.18 22 16 38 188 195 196 191 197 197 196 192 198 195 192 190 193 195 194 196 194 197 194 189 195 198
Lehman Mike HIGH MASTER 199.70 20 18 38 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 199 199 200 199
Lucus Darrell  MARKSMAN 175.35 20 18 38 172 170 191 189 161 188 180 152 182 179 172 169 172 176 174 168 156 176 193 187
Lupton Doug SHARPSHOOTER 183.88 24 14 38 180 180 191 183 190 190 188 183 184 185 174 183 182 183 190 182 166 176 192 194 177 184 183 193
Lundeen Mark MASTER 192.21 24 14 38 189 197 183 185 181 196 196 195 187 197 197 193 198 192 189 189 191 194 188 195 194 196 198 193
Manion Craig MASTER 192.54 35 3 38 186 197 193 189 189 197 197 193 190 189 197 195 179 194 198 194 186 187 194 198 195 194 187 190 193 195 197 192 192 192 195 196 192 189 198
Martin Barry  195.67 3 35 38 199 197 191
McGrain Scott EXPERT 187.86 21 17 38 188 189 191 190 185 191 187 191 191 187 193 185 186 187 191 193 192 180 193 184 171
McKinney Garry  MARKSMAN 173.75 8 30 38 189 176 161 179 162 174 177 172
Meno Frank SHARPSHOOTER 184.73 22 16 38 179 172 180 187 191 186 172 194 187 187 183 190 181 186 188 191 167 192 193 191 184 183
Mitchell, Frank SHOOTIST 161.62 13 25 38 151 173 167 175 154 138 163 164 153 172 166 172 153
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Monteforte Vince EXPERT 187.86 22 16 38 189 186 193 191 188 194 184 180 185 189 179 194 190 190 194 195 188 186 188 184 185 181
Payne, Mike  96.00 1 37 38 96
Peet Bob HIGH MASTER 195.15 20 18 38 197 197 192 194 193 192 195 199 199 192 198 199 187 193 195 197 199 197 196 192
Pifer Mike  MARKSMAN 177.89 9 29 38 192 184 167 161 184 190 178 172 173
Puleo Nolan SHOOTIST 161.44 36 2 38 167 134 145 133 151 168 146 175 127 162 178 169 169 154 172 143 180 166 175 158 157 162 157 161 164 175 173 166 138 170 173 171 163 158 167 185
Riggs David SHARPSHOOTER 186.76 21 17 38 190 184 159 188 189 192 187 193 187 192 189 175 190 185 189 180 186 188 193 192 194
Ring Walter EXPERT 190.90 21 17 38 192 189 189 193 189 186 196 191 189 184 192 192 193 193 192 191 190 192 194 194 188
Rodriguez Ray MASTER 193.00 31 7 38 193 192 191 198 194 193 195 198 196 195 200 192 194 189 192 176 192 192 189 189 195 195 198 194 191 191 188 196 196 197 192
Rose Norman SHOOTIST 167.83 24 14 38 173 173 161 171 165 172 161 164 145 176 182 164 171 170 160 179 162 176 166 173 174 158 175 157
Ross Dan SHARPSHOOTER 186.19 32 6 38 189 186 183 187 184 190 189 181 187 192 184 188 185 187 184 186 183 195 173 182 184 193 190 187 188 180 191 189 188 179 185 189
Schneider Tom SHOOTIST 166.47 30 8 38 131 170 148 175 170 172 176 178 151 158 165 177 168 157 167 164 171 172 171 167 147 162 175 170 172 169 169 160 182 180
Stone Harold HIGH MASTER 196.78 37 1 38 196 197 198 199 195 198 196 199 200 197 198 197 198 199 196 197 198 199 192 191 197 197 198 198 197 197 199 193 199 194 196 196 196 195 195 196 198
Tosi Ed EXPERT 190.38 32 6 38 190 193 183 188 189 192 195 194 191 196 183 189 185 189 191 193 193 190 196 189 186 188 188 193 192 191 189 192 197 182 193 192
Webb Bonnie HIGH MASTER 195.97 35 3 38 191 198 200 198 190 198 200 197 195 199 193 196 194 195 197 199 198 198 193 191 198 200 193 197 196 192 199 199 190 195 198 195 192 198 197
West Ed HIGH MASTER 196.13 38 0 38 195 188 195 189 198 195 197 195 192 196 196 198 197 194 199 198 196 193 194 195 197 198 197 199 198 193 195 197 199 194 197 199 198 198 199 200 196 199
Yuskevich Peter  MARKSMAN 181.38 21 17 38 181 175 181 174 181 179 180 184 182 179 186 184 186 177 186 174 182 180 178 192 188
Blank #DIV/0! 0 38 38

HIGH MASTER 195-200

MASTER 192-194.99

EXPERT 187-191.99
SHARPSHOOTER 183-186.99

 MARKSMAN 173-182.99

SHOOTIST 0-172.99


